HANDLE PROBES FOR
PORTABLE THERMOMETERS
TEMPERATURE RANGE
0 ~ 250 °C
Used for air and liquid immersion measurements.
AC12001210
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE

TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 800 °C KC11101110
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 600 °C KC11021110
ORDER CODE
Special TEFLON coating allows use in corrosive acids
and alkalies. TEFLON coating : 0.5mm thick.
Very small diameter MI thermocouple gives very fast
response in air and liquids. Protective cap provided.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 200 °C KC11061110
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 600 °C KC11081110
ORDER CODE
For molten rubber, frozen food, etc. Heavy duty construction.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 400 °C KC11121110
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 1150 °C
ORDER CODEDIA
600mm
dia
THERMOCOUPLE PROBES FOR PORTABLE THERMOMETERS
300mm
8mm
Air Probe
For air or gas in ducts, chambers, etc. Perforated shield
prevents radiation heating. Very sensitive.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 400 °C KC10141310
ORDER CODE
C
A
T
#
2
8
9
/R
.2
/P
3
/4
/3
1
1
2
0
8
/A
8mm
7
m
m
100mm 40mm
Leaf Surface Probe - 400 °C
Low mass ensures fast response for measuring flat
surfaces. Protective cap provided.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 400 °C KC10181310
ORDER CODE
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TC K
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 600 °C KC10211310
ORDER CODE
For flat surfaces upto 600 °C.
For flat surfaces upto 800 °C.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 800 °C KC10201310
ORDER CODE
Bow Curved Surface Probe
For static convex surfaces, rollers, etc.
For small surfaces such as electronic components. Its very low
mass ensures quick response even on non-metals. Also
available straight or with 45° bend. Protective cap provided.
For the temperature measurement of uneven metallic
surfaces & ingots. Spring loaded elements ensure proper
alignment and contact.
For moving plane surfaces and rotating convex as well as
concave surfaces. Application details to be informed while
ordering.
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 800 °C KC10241310
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 400 °C KC10261310
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-50 ~ 1200 °C KC10281310
ORDER CODE
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-25 ~ 250 °C KC10301310
ORDER CODE
C
A
T